OBN deltavling 3, 2025-01-08

Bla 5 km

WO N RWDNPRE

Vilgot Tyrberg

Erik Lennartsson
Magnus Tyrberg
Stefan Lofqvist
Marit Grendelmeier
Tony Lévdahl

Ester Lofqvist

Tord Hultberg

Ester Sandqvist

10.Bo Sodergvist
11.Arne Erlandsson
12.Edwin van Asseldonk

Orange 3 km
1.

O NOUAEWN

Emrik Eveborn
Willem Bottcher
Ineke Grendelmeier
Asa Bergfors

Emma Rindstig

Inez Lofqvist

Anna Svensson
Hasse Svenson

Gul 2 km
1.

ou ke wN

Emmelie Tyrberg

Amalia Erlandsson

Jessica Sandquvist

Madelene Oscarsson Erlandsson
Karolina Karlsson

Roland Nilsson

22:46
23:13
26:24
26:45
27:34
27:38
27:49
28:01
28:04
29:16
29:25
39:43

14:20
15:49
15:50
16:48
16:58
18:34
20:37
21:53

17:32
18:40
20:37
21:03
22:13
22:23



